
Player Summary
Karlskrona HK - Borås HC

2026-02-06 19:00 at NKT Arena Karlskrona A-Hall

Hockeyettan Södra

Group No. 90256

Game No. 217 2026-02-06 22:04:35

Referee(s)

HEJDESTEN, Marcus

Linesman

NORD, Andreas

SVANBERG, Jonatan

Karlskrona HK

Name No. Pos. G A TP +/- PIM SOG FO+/- FO%

SCHALIN, Noah 4 RD 0 0 0 -1 0 3 0/0 N/A

FREDIN, Lukas 7 RD 0 0 0 -1 0 0 0/0 N/A

CARLSSON, Robin 8 LW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 N/A

ABRAHAMSSON, Joel 10 RW 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0/0 N/A

SJÖBLOM, Lukas 11 CE 0 1 1 0 0 6 8/9 47,06

ENGSTRÖM, Liam 14 RW 0 1 1 0 0 4 1/0 100,00

HAGMAN, Oscar 16 RW 0 0 0 -1 0 1 0/0 N/A

SMEDS, Viktor 19 CE 2 0 2 0 0 3 22/10 68,75

RATKOVIC-BERNDTSSON, Joel 21 RW 0 0 0 0 2 5 0/0 N/A

WENDT, Hugo 23 LD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 N/A

KASPICK, Tanner 24 LW 0 0 0 -1 0 0 3/1 75,00

GOOD BOGG, Dennis 26 RD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 N/A

SJÖSTRÖM, Elias 28 RD 0 2 2 -1 0 4 0/0 N/A

OLOFSSON, Rasmus 29 CE 0 0 0 -1 0 1 9/4 69,23

EKEFJÄRD, Elliot 32 LW 0 0 0 1 0 2 0/0 N/A

PEDERSEN, Marcus 33 RW 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 N/A

SMEDS, Axel 36 LW 0 0 0 0 0 3 0/0 N/A

LINDSTRÖM, Hannes 54 LD 0 0 0 -1 0 2 0/0 N/A

HASSEL, Oskar 58 LD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 N/A

CRUS-RYDBERG, Victor 95 CE 1 0 1 0 0 2 8/2 80,00

Name No. Pos. SOG GA SVS SVS% MIP GAA

ARWIDSON, Fabian 37 GK 29 2 27 93,10 63:05 1,90
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Referee(s)

HEJDESTEN, Marcus
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Borås HC

Name No. Pos. G A TP +/- PIM SOG FO+/- FO%

SVENSSON, William 12 LD 0 0 0 0 0 1 0/0 N/A

SMEDBERG, Emil 17 RW 0 0 0 0 0 5 0/0 N/A

OLSSON, Oliver 19 CE 0 1 1 1 4 2 15/24 38,46

EK KOSKELA, Hugo 22 RW 0 0 0 0 0 3 0/0 N/A

WINCKLER, Elon 24 RD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/1 0,00

SVENSSON, Philip 26 LD 0 0 0 0 0 0 0/0 N/A

WICKY, Elia 28 CE 0 0 0 0 0 0 5/8 38,46

ERIKSSON, Henrik 36 RD 0 0 0 0 0 2 0/0 N/A

SALONEN, Samuel 49 LW 0 2 2 1 0 3 0/0 N/A

HANSSON, August 55 LD 1 0 1 1 4 3 0/0 N/A

BRYNGELSSON, Alex 63 LW 0 0 0 0 2 2 0/0 N/A

ERICSSON, Simon 68 RW 1 0 1 2 0 2 3/0 100,00

NYMAN, Jonas 73 LW 0 1 1 1 0 1 0/1 0,00

PANTZARE, Oscar 89 RD 0 0 0 1 0 3 0/0 N/A

DAHLÉN, Adrian 96 CE 0 0 0 0 0 1 3/17 15,00

Name No. Pos. SOG GA SVS SVS% MIP GAA

ASP CASSÅSEN, Melwin 60 GK 37 3 34 91,89 63:05 2,85


